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The place from York offers 22 different meals and drinks on the card at an average $11.2.
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The Cantina York Yenu

Mains
SLOW BRAISED BEEF TIPS $12.0

Vegelarian

CAULIFLOWER $10.0

Seafood

SHRIMP SKEWERS $13.0

Drinks

DRINKS

Casseroles

CRISPY POTATOES $9.0

Dessert

CHURROS $11.0
Side Dish

CONGRI $13.0
Mexican

TACOS

Fast Foods

CROQUETTES $8.0

To Share

STREET CORN $6.0

Small Plates

SHISHITO PEPPERS JAMON $9.0

Sides

CHIPS AND QUESO

Just For Fids

KIDS CHICKEN TENDERS

Burger Upgrade

CHIPOTLE PULLED CHICKEN

Tacos AU $7

PORK AL PASTOR

Mexican Side Orders

CHICHARRONES

$9.0

$8.0

$11.0

$11.0

$10.0

CHICKEN CHORIZO ENCHILADAS $13.0

These Types Of Dishes fire

Being Served
CHICKEN

nirédes

CHIPS AND GUACAMOLE
GARLIC WINGS

Ingredients Used
TUNA
SOFT SHELL CRAB

$9.0
$14.0

$15.0
$22.0
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Opening Hours: o Y J

Tuesday 04:00 -23:00
Wednesday 04:00 -23:00
Thursday 04:00 -23:00
Friday 12:00 -23:00
Saturday 12:00 -23:00
Sunday 12:00 -20:00
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