



## The Cantina York Menu

https://menulist.menu 105 S Duke St, 17401, York, US, United States (+1)7174560218 - https://www.thecantinayork.com/





## The Cantina York Menu

**SHISHITO PEPPERS JAMON** 

	19
The second	
The same of the sa	Secretary of the second
NO AM	
	AND STATE OF THE S

Mains		Sides	
SLOW BRAISED BEEF TIPS	<b>\$12.0</b>	CHIPS AND QUESO	\$9.0
Vegetarian		Just For Kids	
CAULIFLOWER	\$10.0	KIDS CHICKEN TENDERS	\$8.0
Seafood		Burger Upgrade	
SHRIMP SKEWERS	\$13.0	CHIPOTLE PULLED CHICKEN	\$11.0
Drinks		Tacos AU \$7	
DRINKS		PORK AL PASTOR	\$11.0
Casseroles		Mexican Side Orders	
CRISPY POTATOES	\$9.0	CHICHARRONES	\$10.0
Dessert		Flight Destinations	
CHURROS	\$11.0	CHICKEN CHORIZO ENCHILADAS	\$13.0
Side Dish		These Types Of Dishes Ar	e
CONGRÍ	\$13.0	Being Served	
Mexican		CHICKEN	
TACOS		Entrées	
C-1 C-11		CHIPS AND GUACAMOLE	\$9.0
Fast Foods		GARLIC WINGS	\$14.0
CROQUETTES	\$8.0	On anodients Olsed	
To Share		Ingredients Used	
STREET CORN	\$6.0	TUNA	\$15.0
Small Plates	ψο.υ	SOFT SHELL CRAB	\$22.0

\$9.0

## The Cantina York Menu



## The Cantina York

105 S Duke St, 17401, York, US, United States

**Opening Hours:** 

Tuesday 04:00 -23:00 Wednesday 04:00 -23:00 Thursday 04:00 -23:00 Friday 12:00 -23:00 Saturday 12:00 -23:00 Sunday 12:00 -20:00 **≥**gallery image

Made with menulist.menu